
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2016-
00157

12/13
/2016

CAIN, MIRANDA 
CHAMANEPlaintiff

CAIN, MIRANDA 
CHAMANE vs. 
LEAMING, LOGAN 
NICKOLES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2016-
00954

12/13
/2016

CAMREN, BRYAN 
KENNETHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAMREN, BRYAN 
KENNETH JR

POSSESS CDS (METH & 
MARIJUANA) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2016-
00967

12/13
/2016

CLINTON, GARIN 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLINTON, GARIN 
LEE

POSSESS CDS (METH), AFC 
2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2016-
00301

12/13
/2016

COLLIER, SAMUEL 
CLYDEPerson 1

COLLIER, SAMUEL 
CLYDE and MARTIN-
BRITTEN, DESAI 
CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2016-
00948

12/13
/2016

FRY, ETHAN 
CHARLESDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FRY, ETHAN 
CHARLES

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2016-
00581

12/13
/2016

GOODWIN, GARY 
LYNNDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOODWIN, GARY 
LYNN JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2016-
00582

12/13
/2016

GRIFFITH, CHAD 
ALANDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRIFFITH, CHAD 
ALAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2016-
00583

12/13
/2016

HAND, WADE 
DAVIDDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAND, WADE DAVID ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2016-
00594

12/13
/2016

HONEYCUTT, JASON 
ERNESTDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HONEYCUTT, JASON 
ERNEST

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2016-
00584

12/13
/2016

JOHNSON, NIKKI 
JEANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, NIKKI 
JEAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2016-
00157

12/13
/2016

LEAMING, LOGAN 
NICKOLESDefendant

CAIN, MIRANDA 
CHAMANE vs. 
LEAMING, LOGAN 
NICKOLES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2016-
00302

12/13
/2016

MALASKE, JESSICA 
STARRPerson 2

MEDINA, GUSTAVO and 
MALASKE, JESSICA 
STARR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2016-
00301

12/13
/2016

MARTIN-BRITTEN, DESAI 
CHEYENNEPerson 2

COLLIER, SAMUEL 
CLYDE and MARTIN-
BRITTEN, DESAI 
CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2016-
00302

12/13
/2016

MEDINA, GUSTAVOPerson 
1

MEDINA, GUSTAVO and 
MALASKE, JESSICA 
STARR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2016-
00953

12/13
/2016

RANDLE, RODNEY 
RAWDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RANDLE, RODNEY 
RAW

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) 
(FEL)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00593

12/13/
2016

STEWART, TIMOTHY 
TERRELLDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEWART, TIMOTHY 
TERRELL

POSSESS CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00947

12/13/
2016

STUART, BRYAN 
DALEDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STUART, BRYAN 
DALE

DOMESTIC A&B/2ND & 
SUB OFFENSE AFC 2+
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00585

12/13/
2016

VAUGHT, CODY 
ANDREWDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VAUGHT, CODY 
ANDREW

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)
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